2020 Z H2 Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment(CN,US)
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2020 Z H2

PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment(CN,US)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,HARNESS CONNECTOR (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET,CANISTER,UPP (Ref # 11057A)
BRACKET,FR SIGNAL CONNECTOR (Ref # 11057B)
SENSOR,AIR TEMPERATURE (Ref # 21176)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062A)
BRACKET-COMP,HORN (Ref # 23062B)
BRACKET-COMP,CANISTER (Ref # 23062C)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,25A,NATURAL (Ref # 26006A)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,2A,GRAY (Ref # 26006B)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006C)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006D)
WIRE-LEAD,CONNECTOR COVER (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011A)
WIRE-LEAD,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 26011B)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011C)
BATTERY,YTZ10S,12V 8.6AH (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)
RELAY-ASSY,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 27002B)
HORN (Ref # 27003)

PAD,DIAG. CONNECTOR (Ref # 39156)
PAD,7X70X7 (Ref # 39156A)

PAD,16X47X3 (Ref # 39156B)

PAD,35X25X0.2 (Ref # 39156C)

PAD,30X15X1 (Ref # 39156D)

PAD,22X13X0.2 (Ref # 39156E)

PART NUMBER

11057-2939
11057-2972
11057-4159
21176-0048
23062-1272
23062-1275
23062-1290
23062-1293
26006-0001
26006-0020
26006-0052
26006-1078
26006-1080
26011-0275
26011-0908
26011-1901
26011-1906
26012-0564
26031-2889
27002-0042
27002-1086
27002-1097
27003-0156
39156-1886
39156-2269
39156-2286
39156-2449
39156-2495
39156-2591
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2020 Z H2 Kawasaks
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment(CN,US)

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOOT (Ref # 49006) 49006-0573 1
TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044) 53044-0012 1
TRIM,9X6.5X20 (Ref # 53044A) 53044-0596 2
TRIM,9X6.5X30 (Ref # 53044B) 53044-0632 2
TRIM,L=16 (Ref # 53044C) 53044-0657 2
TRIM,L=50 (Ref # 53044D) 53044-0699 1
LABEL,FUSE BOX3 (Ref # 56030) 56030-0400 1
LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030A) 56030-1376 1
LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030B) 56030-1570 1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1984 1
CLAMP,SPEED,L=80.5 (Ref # 92037) 92037-1903 1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132) 132BA0612 4
BAND,0S170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072) 92072-1414 AR
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154) 92154-0551 3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-0907 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-4100 1
DAMPER,RELAY BOX (Ref # 92161) 92161-0203 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-0570 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-0766 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-0813 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-0926 1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172) 92172-0262 2
SCREW,CROS,4X10 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-1248 2
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173) 92173-0736 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A) 92173-2194 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B) 92173-2198 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173C) 92173-2199 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173D) 92173-2303 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173E) 92173-2308 1
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2020 Z H2
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment(CN,US)

ITEM NAME

CLAMP (Ref # 92173F)
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92210)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92173-2345 1
92210-1397 2
132BA0616 2
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