

2020 Z H2

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment(CN,US)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,HARNESS CONNECTOR (Ref # 11057)	11057-2939	1
BRACKET,CANISTER,UPP (Ref # 11057A)	11057-2972	1
BRACKET,FR SIGNAL CONNECTOR (Ref # 11057B)	11057-4159	1
SENSOR,AIR TEMPERATURE (Ref # 21176)	21176-0048	1
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)	23062-1272	1
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062A)	23062-1275	1
BRACKET-COMP,HORN (Ref # 23062B)	23062-1290	1
BRACKET-COMP,CANISTER (Ref # 23062C)	23062-1293	1
FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)	26006-0001	5
FUSE,MINI BLADE,25A,NATURAL (Ref # 26006A)	26006-0020	2
FUSE,MINI BLADE,2A,GRAY (Ref # 26006B)	26006-0052	2
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006C)	26006-1078	7
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006D)	26006-1080	1
WIRE-LEAD,CONNECTOR COVER (Ref # 26011)	26011-0275	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011A)	26011-0908	1
WIRE-LEAD,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 26011B)	26011-1901	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011C)	26011-1906	1
BATTERY,YTZ10S,12V 8.6AH (Ref # 26012)	26012-0564	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)	26031-2889	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)	27002-0042	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)	27002-1086	2
RELAY-ASSY,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 27002B)	27002-1097	1
HORN (Ref # 27003)	27003-0156	1
PAD,DIAG. CONNECTOR (Ref # 39156)	39156-1886	2
PAD,7X70X7 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2269	2
PAD,16X47X3 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2286	1
PAD,35X25X0.2 (Ref # 39156C)	39156-2449	1
PAD,30X15X1 (Ref # 39156D)	39156-2495	2
PAD,22X13X0.2 (Ref # 39156E)	39156-2591	1

2020 Z H2

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment(CN,US)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOOT (Ref # 49006)	49006-0573	1
TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044)	53044-0012	1
TRIM,9X6.5X20 (Ref # 53044A)	53044-0596	2
TRIM,9X6.5X30 (Ref # 53044B)	53044-0632	2
TRIM,L=16 (Ref # 53044C)	53044-0657	2
TRIM,L=50 (Ref # 53044D)	53044-0699	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX3 (Ref # 56030)	56030-0400	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030A)	56030-1376	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030B)	56030-1570	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1984	1
CLAMP,SPEED,L=80.5 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1903	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)	132BA0612	4
BAND,OS170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072)	92072-1414	AR
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0551	3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0907	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-4100	1
DAMPER,RELAY BOX (Ref # 92161)	92161-0203	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0570	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0766	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0813	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0926	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	2
SCREW,CROS,4X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-1248	2
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173)	92173-0736	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-2194	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-2198	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173C)	92173-2199	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173D)	92173-2303	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173E)	92173-2308	1

2020 Z H2

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment(CN,US)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92173F)	92173-2345	1
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92210)	92210-1397	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132A)	132BA0616	2